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£ )22 42Ro 30 . 5um, AMLJE 2 2RV Y62 . Sum. AT 8 2 5570 9 1 Ge02/P20s 345 4 i
eI 2 o FIT IR WA SZ AT 5 2R B T AP LR, 0 AT S H U Hodr, P20s 78 B 85 /2 1Y BE IR I B
B8 BT 224, Fan N e Ao A

[0069] M ,(r)=

0

8.
MPO—(MPO—MH,)X(RL] , r<R, (10)

M, R, <r<R,

[0070] = (10) 1, Mpo Ay P20s7E S JZH 0y (Bl r=04b) R BE IR FE , Mpo N P20s 75 88 /2120 S 1) BE
IR 5 By AP20545 AW IR B 73 A1 Z 450, Bo BBV [ 91 ~5 , SEAR I B BB YE 9 1. 5~3;
FITIBM, (r) 9 B i PoOs 75 0 188 P o658 J 2 o o0 J ) 448 [ 2 5 e Ak ) JBE VR B2 o 1 2 ) I8] 3 1)
2231, BT PO 7E T IR U8 J2 1R BE KUK FEE i ik o /= 2 A2 K AR A

[0071]  FiRGe02 5P053L45 (1) Z BOGLT , Hol Z B R IR FE B o A dope B3R 2, 15— JF
ZH KI5, Ge02 5P205345 Z B 2T dope S Z B HI K RE

[0072] 2. Lt 5] — 2 BOCLF R B MK BE R TH L A dope
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Kl 5 %f GERLBRK BB R B AOlopt 850950 | Alopt 850-1300
MNhek | WE (mol%) W (mol%)
Prif P>0s F P,0s F
51 0.0~1.00 | 0.00 | 0.0~1.00 | 0.00 0.028 0.104
[0073] 52 1.00 | 0.00 | 0.0~0.50 | 0.00 0.024 0.090
53 3.00 0.00 | 0.0~0.50 | 0.00 0.018 0.064
54 6.00 0.00 | 0.0~0.50 | 0.00 0.010 0.027
55 9.00 0.00 | 0.0~0.50 | 0.00 0.003 0.000

[0074]  FEBLA K Z HGe02 5P0s LB 1) Z B AF il T2, $5P20s11 32 2L H 2 FE 11K
AR IR S 2 IR AR AT SE B VTR 5 o $5 P05 11 B ZR IR B S R 0 . 5~1% . 850nm
~950nmyR K 4 e A 3 T 4 5 2 40 A S E A aopi 29280028, 850nm~ 1300nmif < 1) e
FITHIHT 3 R A S HUEH A aopi 2580104

[0075] ALt f5]Hh , BT iR (1) Ge 025 P05 3L 45 (1) 22 AL 4T, P05 7585 J2 H 0o Y JBE IR IR B2 Vi 1]
R1~9% , PoOs7E i JZ 1 1 BE SRR FE Y M0~0.5% 5 BTk 2 B 47 7E.850nm~950nmif
(1) e A 35 TH 4T 5 26 0 A S B ZEE A aop YU PH0.003~0.024, 7E850nm~ 1300nmi K [1) 1
FITHIHT 3 55 A S HUZEH A dop 3B FE N0, 000~0.090.,

[0076] AR Jx BH I 5F — St 49 $2 it — P 2 A6 41, Bk 22 B 6 410 48 A A B /MK IR % L 1)
O 2N EEE KM Z . Brid e 2 AR JZ A1 6 24U, ik e )20 8 T ke )z
(140 I TH , Fridk 716 260 78 T Birids I B L 2 19 40 JE 3R T - 88 2 R 0 55 BT /1B 2 22 TR 1)
PR Z206n02 0. 014, Wi AR 210 7 5 Frid 4L 2 2 [R] 37 4 28 22601, 280 0016 , BT iR B AL
25 PR AN 2 2 8] BT 5 % 2260 8-0. 0055 , Wi 38 J2 2 42 Ro 23 . Onm, 5 22 48R 24 .5
um, FREELJE 2R N30 . 5um, AM JZ ARV D62 . Sum. AR JZ T 5 R F H NI 2R, 7
S HCR A TR 2 HHGeO2/F/Po0s T 15 2H 1) 3 3405 2 , FANP0s7E 85 2 1 BE IR TR B B - 42
Ak 3 5l #3% (9) A (10) 43 A5

By
r
M., —(M., - M = <R
[0077] My(r)= ro = (Mo s [Ro ] ! 0 9
M, , R,<r<R,
r Jﬁ.v
M, —(M,,— M _— -< R
[0078] M, (r) = po — (M py pb)X[RU] , 7 X (10)
Mp, R, <r<R,

[0079] X Hp , Mpo P20s7E 5 JZ H o0 B BE JR IR JE , Mpb N P20s 7E 188 J2 101 F B JBE IR MR s Mro N F
(E30 2 O I BE IRV T e R E 05 J2 000 FE 1 BE R BEE 5 By 35 24 WP205 103 £ 70 A1 S5, Br
A5 Z NP IR B 43 AT S50, B BB Y6 B 1~ 5, SEAR I B BB Y6 i A 1. 5~3, BrE{H v Rl My
1.5~7, BARMIBUE YE ] N3 ~5; AT idMe (r) A BT IR P20 7 FH 25 BT 148 505 J2 w00 Jil (1) 458 1) B
B A 1 JBE IR BE 5 BT Mr (r) SR BT IR FAE BE 25 B3R 65 2 o i P 428 1) B 2 v A 119 JBE IR A X o
Mpo 3% > Meu A0 % 5 Meo 0 % » Men 1 % B, B FBe 2 S 2 . 113 . 0, 385 JZ P20s AIF ) BE /R
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W JERE AR A AL AN B3 s (T 23 1R RMp , i 232 7R M)
[0080] &3, SEiti ] = 2 BOGLF R M B SR BEBLTE K A aope

|¥| 6 X‘J :l:":}z:] I . ’B‘}ﬁj}& :S}Z:@ﬁ}ﬁj]& Aaopt 850-950 Aaopt 850-1300
Mgk | W (mol%) | REE (mol%)
brid P05 F P»0s F
61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.028 0.104
[0081] 62 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.023 0.083
63 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.020 0.070
64 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.017 0.057
65 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.014 0.044

[0082]  ASLJit {5 , BTk 1 GeOa F K P20s 3L 45 1) 2 B 4T, o5 2 H 0o P05 1) BE /R R 2 Y
J91~3% , i85 210 FLF I BE SR B T B 1~ 3% 5 Tk 22 K £ £ 850nm ~ 950nmis K 1) f 4
FITH TS 2 AT BB A dope S5 J90.014~0.023 , £ 850nm~ 1300nmi K- (1) 5% 1 31 T 37
RS EFEE A aopJEHH0.044~0.083,

[0083]  f% ik 5 %, Frid 2 B AF 0 A8 J2 1 21 A2 Rod [l D920~ 26um, BT i85 2 2R
il 23 ~2Tum, BTk B ALZE AR Y Ri+2) ~ (Ri+12) nm, FTid #M 2 42 Rs 35 Bl N
60.5~64.5um,

[0084]  F% FiRT7 %, FTid Z B 4F 1 BB FLAANAYE O~ 0. 185~0. 215, ZEUE FLA2 1l
YK N850nm.

[0085] 4% biR 7 %€, 50/125um, 0. 2NAZ ARG 41 (1) 385 2 v O 5 A1EL 2 22 Ta] R 3T 4 %6 22 6no
AIEEE 290.011~0.017, FriR & 214 5 5 Bir il A0 J2 2 18] (19 7 3 268 22 Sy B Ak [ -
0.003~0.003, ATid T 6L 2 5 iR 46 2 2 18] i 31 4 %6 22 6n B Al 9-0.01~-0. 08,
AR BH S T A SR AR 2 A A, FLad i 2038 i S = TR ) Ge02/F . Ge02/P205 K GeO2/F /P20s
B R BRI BE A8 15 BT I8 22 B £ 18 31 59 2 5 T 15 24 , B AR cop 5 P4 22 TR] A B0k
SEBIL TR A I RE B LAk o 3E— 25 Hb, BT 22 BG4 BE 8 SRR 9 B K B (1 n850nm—950nm , 5%
850nm—1300nm) & I I HURE &4 . 10 , iR 2 BOL 5164 2 BOGA A0 B e s B H3, Bt
2B AE E B AR S NPT i R 1 B T X WBMME R, AR 1 2 N A B A s SRR AR
H.

[0086] W] DAERAE , BT i85 2 H 45 J IG5 2 Ge 0251 , Ho B 15 F AR 58 NF \P20s, Ho &
BWie vl Lo ERE S SEILA K B H 45 224 .

[0087]  —FhZ LA, CLFE N BISMK IR R B RS2 FREEZ KMV E , BTt 2 B i
AR5 R AL it 2 B4 A R 3T 3 2% n (r) AT RIR A

nll - 20051, r <R,
r
0

[o088]  n*(r) = {7} , Ry<r <R
n; . R<r <k,
.”c.f , R, < 1r <R,
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2 2

fo0e9) Sk A AR, A = 2
0

[0090] 49 52 o A R0 B A 2 5 52 o ) BB Ro Ry Ro R 5
BIRMI B T AR F IR AR A8 no e = 0L 85 4T 55
Ro<r<RUAEHIHIAL R FAY- G R 2 n AR e <RAE I T BB Z T 3 ne AR2Cr<Rs
B I AT 2 A FE T 4 ITHT 59 A S0, BTS2 G 0abl B HE 25 R
11— R, FIXR 5 AR A H SR G A O 0 BRSO A

’

i
M,—(M,-M,)x| ~| , r<Rg,
RO

M, , Ry<r<R

[0092]  FriiM (r) J9 i idk 45 23 4 A5 8 8 P iR 08 J2 v o il D A2 1) B 128 A D JEE IR EE S Moo
T 1 S0 AE i IR 8 J2= PR Lo IR JBE VR BEE Mo N iS5 W A P R 88 S 3 57 ) JBE IR R B
ik 5 IR B 7y AT B K

[0093] ] AT A /2 , AN QU B AN G w] LR A RS e A A0 e AR A 5 FHAE AR A B 1Y
BEUE s B A 1 A W A BORBIOR 20 AT o 3K 6 AR A WA A P AP A2 A, 08 7 0 75 A
AR P ESR ORI RE R Z N

[00911 M(r)=

12
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